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Joshua

ADATOK

ID :
név :
kor :

nyelvtudas :

zenei képzettség :

sport :

Kiils6 adottsagok

testmagassag :
testsuly :
ruhaméret :
cipOméret :
hajszin :
szemszin :
mell :

derék :

csipo :

jellemzoék

#etnikum

bemutatkozas

27036

Joshua

31 éves

angol

szaxofon

asztalitenisz, tollaslabda,
kosarlabda, réplabda

174 cm
69 kg
48

44
szb6ke
barna
100 cm
96 cm
90 cm

Régodta szerepel filmekben, rekldmokban, egyre

tobb tapasztalatot szerez, ligyesen kitalalta magat.
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